
DESSERTS

FRESH SEAFOOD

FISH PLATE         
CATFISH PLATE    
SEAFOOD PLATTER (FLOUNDER, SHRIMP, DEVILED CRAB)         
SHRIMP PLATE          

9.75
10.50
12.50

9.75

(All Plates served with Slaw, French Fries, Hushpuppies or Rolls)

We appreciate your business!

BAR-B-QUE PLATE         
BAR-B-QUE TRAY (SMALLER PORTION)
EXTRA LARGE BBQ PLATE W/ FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO SALAD

COMBINATION BAR-B-QUE & STEW          
BAR-B-QUE PLATE W/ FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO SALAD

BRUNSWICK STEW PLATE                                
HAMBURGER STEAK (SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS)         
CHEESEBURGER STEAK (SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS)        
CHICKEN FINGERS PLATE            
CHICKEN FINGERS (5) WITH FRENCH FRIES ONLY                                                               
GARDEN SALAD            

(ADD CHICKEN, BBQ OR STEAK FOR AN ADDITIONAL $2.50)

(All Plates Served With Slaw, Hushpuppies or Rolls)
PLATES

9.75
7.25

11.50
10.50
  9.50
7.25
9.50
9.75
9.00
7.50
5.00

Join us for BBQ Chicken and BBQ Pork Ribs on Wednesday nights!

EXTRA OR SHARED PLATES $1.00

BBQ (1/2 lb.)            

HUSHPUPPIES (1/2 Dozen)            

BRUNSWICK STEW (House Specialty)       

HUSHPUPPIES (Dozen)                                                             

BAKED BEANS         

POTATO SALAD          
COLESLAW (Made Fresh From Scratch Daily)                                   

ONION RINGS     

HOT WINGS (6)

TATER TOTS

CHIPPERS
FRIED PICKLES

FRENCH FRIES (House Specialty, Hand cut Fresh Daily)        

OKRA

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.25
2.25
2.25
3.75
5.25
2.00
1.00
3.75
2.75
3.00
2.75

SHORT ORDERS

3.00HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING         
1.50APPLE TURNOVER          

*Ask  for the daily dessert selection.

(919) 776-8887
For takeout orders in Sanford, please call our 
Sanford number:

STUBBS & SON BBQ
2440 Je�erson Davis Hwy.

Sanford, NC 27332

(919) 776-8887

Operated by Jimmy Stubbs

Tues-Fri. 11am - 7pm,  Sat. 11am - 3pm 
Closed Sunday & Monday

Operated by Jimmy Stubbs

Tues-Sat.11am - 8pm 
(919) 542-2294

5650 US 15-501 N.   
Pittsboro, NC 27312

ALLEN & SON BBQ

Closed Sunday & Monday

made with recycled paper

PITTSBORO, NC  SANFORD, NC

Stubbs & Son
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FOR CATERING INFORMATION CALL JIMMY STUBBS ---(919)  776-8887
or visit our website: www.stubbsandsonbbq.com

3.75
4.50
3.50
4.75
5.00

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET (3)
HOT DOG BASKET
HAMBURGER BASKET
CHEESEBURGER BASKET

GRILLED CHEESE BASKET
(Basket includes french fries---drinks NOT included)

KIDS MENU (12 & UNDER) & SENIOR CITIZENS (65 & OLDER)

QUART
PINT     

STEW

QUART
PINT     

POTATO SALAD

QUART
PINT     

BAKED BEANS

GALLON OF TEA

GALLON

GALLON
GALLON

GALLON
QUART
PINT     

COLESLAW
POUND OF BBQ

5.00

3.50
6.50

24.00

3.50
6.50

24.00

24.00

5.25
9.75

38.00

6.50
3.50

10.00
SIDE ORDERS TO GO

DRINKS
ICE TEA (SWEETENED OR UNSWEETENED)         
COFFEE
SOFT DRINKS

2.00
1.75
1.75 2.00

2.75

32 oz.
1.75

20 oz.

2.00FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 

Lettuce and Tomato 25¢,  Cheese: American or Cheddar 50¢, Bacon $1.00 

BBQ (COMES WITH COLESLAW ON IT)         
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

RIBEYE STEAK SANDWICH
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

HOT DOG
GRILLED CHEESE
FRIED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHUCKWAGON
FISH (FLOUNDER)
CATFISH
BLT
SAUSAGE DOG
CRABCAKE

4.25
3.75
4.25
5.75

  4.25
1.75
2.25
3.95
3.95
3.50
3.75
4.00
3.75
2.75
3.75

SANDWICHES

Like us on Facebook!  StubbsSonBbq

Operated by Jimmy Stubbs

Tues-Sat.11am - 8pm 
(919) 542-2294

5650 US 15-501 N.   
Pittsboro, NC 27312

ALLEN & SON BBQ

Closed Sunday & Monday

STUBBS & SON BBQ
2440 Je�erson Davis Hwy.

Sanford, NC 27332

(919) 776-8887

Operated by Jimmy Stubbs

Tues-Fri. 11am - 7pm,  Sat. 11am - 3pm 
Closed Sunday & Monday

PITTSBORO, NC  SANFORD, NC

Stubbs & Son
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