**ALLEN & SON BBQ** 5650 US 15-501 N. Pittsboro, NC 27312 (919) 542-2294

Tues-Sat.11am - 8pm **Closed Sunday & Monday Operated by Jimmy Stubbs** 



**STUBBS & SON BBQ** 2440 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Sanford, NC 27332

(919) 776-8887

Tues-Fri. 11am - 7pm, Sat. 11am - 3pm **Closed Sunday & Monday Operated by Jimmy Stubbs** 

## **PLATES**

(All Plates Served With Slaw, Hushpuppies or Rolls)		
BAR-B-QUE PLATE	9.75	
BAR-B-QUE TRAY (SMALLER PORTION)	7.25	
EXTRA LARGE BBQ PLATE W/ FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO SALAD	11.50	
BAR-B-QUE PLATE W/ FRENCH FRIES OR POTATO SALAD	10.50	
COMBINATION BAR-B-QUE & STEW	9.50	
BRUNSWICK STEW PLATE	7.25	
HAMBURGER STEAK (SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS)	9.50	
CHEESEBURGER STEAK (SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS)	9.75	
CHICKEN FINGERS PLATE	9.00	
CHICKEN FINGERS (5) WITH FRENCH FRIES ONLY	7.50	
GARDEN SALAD	5.00	
(ADD CHICKEN, BBQ OR STEAK FOR AN ADDITIONAL \$2.50)		
Join us for BBQ Chicken and BBQ Pork Ribs on Wednesday nights!		
FRESH SEAFOOD		
(All Plates served with Slaw, French Fries, Hushpuppies or Rolls)		
FISH PLATE	0.75	
CATFISH PLATE		
SEAFOOD PLATTER (FLOUNDER, SHRIMP, DEVILED CRAB)		
SHRIMP PLATE ·····	9.75	
EXTRA OR SHARED PLATES \$1.00		
SHORT ORDERS		
	2.75	
FRENCH FRIES (House Specialty, Hand cut Fresh Daily) ····· TATER TOTS ······	2./5	
POTATO SALAD ······		
COLESLAW (Made Fresh From Scratch Daily) ······	2.25	
BAKED BEANS	2.25	
BRUNSWICK STEW (House Specialty)	3.75	
BBQ (1/2 lb.)	5.25	
HUSHPUPPIES (Dozen)	2.00	
HUSHPUPPIES (1/2 Dozen)	1.00	
HOT WINGS (6)	3.75	
CHIPPERS	2.75	
FRIED PICKLES	3.00	
OKRA	2.75	
DESSERTS		
*Ask for the daily dessert selection.		
LICATEMA DE DANANA DUDDING	3 00	

HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING ······	3.00
APPLE TURNOVER	1.50

We appreciate your business!

For takeout orders in Sanford, please call our Sanford number: (919) 776-8887



made with recycled paper

**ALLEN & SON BBQ** 5650 US 15-501 N. Pittsboro, NC 27312 (919) 542-2294

Tues-Sat.11am - 8pm **Closed Sunday & Monday Operated by Jimmy Stubbs** 



**STUBBS & SON BBQ** 2440 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Sanford, NC 27332

(919) 776-8887

Tues-Fri. 11am - 7pm, Sat. 11am - 3pm **Closed Sunday & Monday Operated by Jimmy Stubbs** 

## **SANDWICHES**

JAI	IDWICHES		
<b>BBQ (COMES WITH COLESLAW ON IT</b>	) 4.25	;	
HAMBURGER	3.75	;	
	4.25	;	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	5.75	;	
	4.25	,	
	1.75	,	
	2.25	,	
	3.95	,	
	3.95	;	
	3.50	)	
	3.75		
	4.00		
<del></del>	3.75		
	2.75		
	3.75	,	
Lettuce and Tomato 25¢, Chee	se: American or Cheddar 50¢, Bacon \$1.00		
	DRINKS		
	<u>20 oz.</u> <u>32 oz</u>	_	
ICE TEA (SWEETENED OR UNSWEETEN		)	
	1.75		
	1.75 2.00		
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE	2.00 2.75	5	
SIDE ORDERS TO GO			
POUND OF BBQ 10.00	POTATO SALAD		
COLESLAW	PINT 3.50		
PINT 3.50	QUART 6.50		
QUART 6.50	GALLON 24.00	)	
GALLON 24.00	BAKED BEANS		
STEW	PINT 3.50		
PINT 5.25	QUART 6.50		
QUART 9.75	GALLON 24.00	1	
GALLON 38.00	GALLON OF TEA······ 5.00	)	
	& SENIOR CITIZENS (65 & OLDER)	)	
(Basket includes frei	nch friesdrinks NOT included)		
	3.75		
CHICKEN FINGER BASKET (3) ····	4.50	)	
HOT DOG BASKET	····· 3.50	)	
LIAMBUDGED DACKET	Water State of the		

FOR CATERING INFORMATION CALL JIMMY STUBBS --- (919) 776-8887 or visit our website: www.stubbsandsonbbq.com

HAMBURGER BASKET .....





CHEESEBURGER BASKET ······



4.75